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COMBINED PRACTICE TINMES s
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF SPAIN
FREE PRACTICENR.2

4423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle FP1 FP2 Gap
1 99 J.RUEDA SPA  Red BullKTM Ajo KTM 15 1'44.505 11
2 31 AFERNANDEZ SPA  Leopard Racing HONDA 145223 16 = 14438613 0087 0087
3 66 J.KELSO AUS LEVELUP-MTA KTM 145241 16 144427 14 0128 0041
4 64 D.MUNOZ SPA LIQUIMOLY Dynavolt Intact GP KTM 145699 12 1'44.63711 0338 0210
5 22 D.ALMANSA SPA  Leopard Racing HONDA 14527212 14492013 0621 0283
6 94 G.PINI ITA LIQUIMOLY Dynavolt Intact GP KTM 145976 14 14496315 0.664 0043
7 83 A.CARPE SPA Red BullKTM Ajo KTM | 1'45.077 16 145223 9 0778 0114
8 54 R.ROSSI ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  1'46.837 4 15 0.919 0.141
9 6 R.YAMANAKA JPN  FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI KTM 145836 13 14523016 0931 0012
10 21 R.MOODLEY RSA DENSSI Racing - BOE KTM  1'45.250 12 9 0935 0.004
11 58 L.LUNETTA ITA SIC58Squadra Corse HONDA 145521 16 14527215 0973 0038
12 78 J.ESTEBAN SPA  CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team KTM 146983 9 14537012 1071 0098
13 73 V.PERRONE ARG Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 146828 9 14541310 1114 0043
14 72 T.FURUSATO JPN  Honda Team Asia HONDA 146013 16 145487 11 1188 0074
15 10 N.CARRARO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 146280 16 1'45.510 14 1211 0,023
16 82 S.NEPA ITA SIC58Squadra Corse HONDA 145957 14 = 14557710 1278 0067
17 19 S.OGDEN GBR CIP Green Power KTM  1'45.581 16 1.282
18 5 T.BUASRI THA Honda Team Asia HONDA 1'47.321 14 8 1357 0079
19 36 A.PIQUERAS SPA FRINSA - MT Helmets - MST KTM  145.678 16 145758 8 1379 0022
20 71 D.FOGGIA ITA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team KTM 146589 13 = 145756 14 1457 0078
21 12 J.ROULSTONE AUS Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 146704 16 14577610 1477 0020
22 55 N.DETTWILER SWI CIP Green Power KTM 145798 17 14578611 1487 0,010
23 14 C.BUCHANAN NZE DENSSI Racing - BOE KTM 146146 16 14605110 1752 0265
24 32 V.PEREZ SPA LEVELUP-MTA KTM 146325 13 7 1952 0200
25 8 E.O'SHEA GBR GRYD - Mlav Racing HONDA 148142 11 8 2031 0079
26 11 A.CRUCES SPA GRYD - Mlav Racing HONDA 147923 11 7 2148 0117
Pole Position Record:| 2025 Jose Antonio RUEDA 1'43.755 153.4Km/h
Best Race Lap:| 2024 Ryusei YAMANAKA 1'45.105 151.4 Km/h
All Time Lap Record:| 2024 David ALONSO 1'43.710 153.5Km/h

FIM MotoGP Stewards sanction, #19 Ogden disqualified for Technical regulations infringement.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals. :
Miguel A. RODRIGUEZ 19:11
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